Overall Place

48
67
69
71
73

12
14

28
37
40
44

31
43
46
50
78

41
45
51
68
81

74

80

88
113
116

Division Place
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Men Under 15

Name
Owen Wolfe
Aiden Hippen

Samuel Saddow
Levi Turk
Hank McGuire

Men 15 - 19

Sam Hall
Tyler Schweizer
Will Ryan
Jackson Heidesch
Gabe Nash
Men 20-29
David Too
Harry Dudley
Trey Thompson
Jacob Sanders
Ean Warrick

Men 30-39
Nathan Hopp
Scott Johnson
John Mongar
Ryan Lovstad
Samuel Titus

Men 40-49

Paxton Bennett
Thomas Lamoreux
Jeffrey Joiner
Jacob Adams
Scott Stevermer

Men 50-59

Marc Peterson

Lance Bergeson

Jason Vennard
David Nash

Steve Mayberry

Men 60-69

Kelly McCarty
Joseph Haynes
Dave Fitz
Thomas Hamby
Mark Zimmer

Age
14
13
12

9
14

19
17
17
16
16

26
22
24
20
20

38
38
34
31
30

47
40
48
42
42

51
52
51
53
59

63
66
66
60
64

City
Des Moines
Clear Lake

Ames

Anes

Urbandale

WDM
Urbandale
Waukee
WDM
Sioux City

Ames
Indianola
Pleasant Hill
Nevada
Ames

Cedar Rapids
Johnston
Ames
Ames
WDM

WDM
Des Moines
Orange City

Ames

Ames

Ames
Clive
Nevada
Sioux City
Ames

Clive
Ames
Ames
Ames

Independence

2021 Midnight Madness Results

Time
18:20
20:08
20:21
20:24
20:28

14:36
15:00
15:10
15:32
15:45

14:09
15:23
15:29
15:51
15:58

15:30
17:15
17:54
17:58
18:05

17:32
18:01
18:13
18:33
20:34

17:59
18:12
18:35
20:08
20:45

20:30
20:43
21:12
22:34
22:38

lowa Games Only

Overall Place Division Place

5
13
15
19
33

16
27
56
61
83

31

54

75
107
111

1
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Women Under 15
Name
Marley Turk
Lauren Risdal
Quincy Meder
Kate Melody
Aubrey Thompson
Women 15-19
Claire Helmers
Lara Kallem
Payton Stewart
Sydney Turk
Emelia Hauser
Women 20-29
Mary Elide
Rachel Rhoads
Renee Kerr
Morgan Kapping
Breana Barker
Women 30-39
Pasca Myers
Joan Massah
Sarah Bakula
Valentina Salotti
Kim Brumm
Women 40-49
Kristy Harken
Amanda Ives
Josie Lemke
Amber Deardorff
Jean Hermsen
Women 50-59
Mary Scheibe
Dana Schmitt
Kimberly Hatting
Barb Gevers
Debra Stewart
Women 60-69

Andriette Wickstrom

Barb Baker
Jane Montgomery
Kim Pontius
Cherie Hill

Age

14
13
14
13
14

15
19
16
16
16

26
20
21
21
22

34
31
33
39
32

41
40
42
41
40

50
50
54
59
58

66
60
64
65
69

City
Ames
Ames

Riverside
Ames
Nevada

Ames
Dallas Center
Ames
Ames
State Center

Charles City
Newton
Ames
Waterloo
Osage

Fort Dodge

Sun Prairie

Fort Akinson
Ames
Ames

Ankeny
Pleasant Hill
Nevada
Ames
Ames

Ames
Ames
Grinnell
Holstein
WDM

Storm Lake
Grinnell
Ames
Boone
Ellsworth

Time
18:38
20:05
20:16
20:56
22:46

17:24
19:40
19:49
19:58
20:09

20:04
21:28
21:51
21:51
22:56

16:16
16:38
17:30
19:40
20:49

19:18
20:49
22:22
22:40
24:25

20:41

22:12
25:06
25:57
27:33

22:35
24:47
26:50
29:52
30:03



178
191
192
199
210

253
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Men 70-79
Tom Kirkwood
Lynn Vogt
Don Lyle
Galen Wilke
Philip Hodges
Men 80 & Up
Davis Eidahl

77
72

70
73

80

Dyersville
Ankeny
Vinton
Ames
Ames

Richland

2021 Midnight Madness Results

25:53
26:32
26:34
27:15
27:46

38:11

lowa Games Only

84
125

Women 70-79
Mary Van Steenis
Mavis Butler

72
72

Pella
Ames

27:36
31:05



